The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: FTC CHALLENGE TEAM 26532: HAPPY HAPTIC ROBOTICS 2025-06-01 to
2025-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-06-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $2,760.49
2025-06-05 servo and Omni Wheels txn rYHPzxY -$150.59  $2,609.90
2025-06-05 Moters for Robot txn K9HKyrG -$237.17  $2,372.73
2025-06-05 Through Bore Encoder InsertPack and Battery txn 78HyvOK -$193.74  $2,178.99
2025-06-05  Robot parts, Gears, Pulley txn vgH40p2 -$159.16  $2,019.83
2025-06-05 Web Host Bill txn gkHRxA9 -$6.45 $2,013.38
2025-06-05 GT@ timing Bell txn nEHpOqa -$13.99 $1,999.39
2025-06-05 Robot Wheel Spacers txn p5Ho28B -$143.09 $1,856.30
2025-06-05 Robot Parts txn OXH6VYV -$394.58  $1,461.72
2025-06-05 Robot Parts txn PVHGgkN -$349.72  $1,112.00
2025-06-05  9-Axis IMU for robot txn WBHWMIW -$38.27 $1,073.73
2025-06-05  batteries txn ZeH97wZ -$80.16 $993.57
2025-06-05  Skerws txn AWHV]79 -$22.09 $971.48
2025-06-05 r Gripper Tool for robot txn EyHwbEv -$17.99 $953.49
2025-06-05  Skew set txn yXHYLr9 -$23.91 $929.58
2025-06-05 Skews txn 5wHKG6bP -$8.09 $921.49
2025-06-09 Robot Parts txn 1ZHS5E]G -$141.81 $779.68
2025-06-09 M4 Skew Sets txn d7HYdb2 -$23.91 $755.77
2025-06-09 M4X40mm Skew txn wNHAgk6 -$8.09 $747.68

WITHDRAWN: $2,012.81. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $747.68

FTC Challenge Team 26532: Happy Haptic Robotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit
with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from FTC Challenge Team 26532: Happy Haptic Robotics's
restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



